

T
ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3935/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2013 in CRLA No.778/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SANJAY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 20/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG, Haryana
Mrs. Vivekta Singh,Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kuhar,Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

We are not inclined to grant bail at this stage. In case,
the appeal is not decided within one year, the appellant may
renew the prayer for bail.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (KALYANI GUPTA)
| | COURT MASTER